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*** End of Search Results ***

Title

Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator, United
Steelworkers Local 2004 -

Comments

Manny Loureiro, Chief
Engineer-Track and Todd
Cotie, Health & Safety
Coordinator, CN -

Comments

Todd Cotie, Health &

Safety Coordinator, United
Steelworkers Local 2004 -
Supplement to Comments

Petition for Waiver of

Compliance

Petition for Waiver of

Compliance

Michael McGinley -

Comments

Port Authority Trans-
Hudson Corporation
(PATH)/Port Authority of
New York and New Jersey
- Waiver Petition

Connecticut Department
of Transportation
(CONNDOT) - Waiver

Petition

Northfolk Southern
Corporation - Request for

Hearing

Union Pacific - Withdrawal
of Request for Hearing
dated November 21, 2007

Date
Received

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

08/01/2008

08/01/2008

08/02/2008

08/05/2008

08/05/2008

08/05/2008

08/05/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



